
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/08/2023

Peterson Bus 38 -  Route 22 AM

LOCATIONTIME

72 DREW, SCHERYL

BUS SHOP7:01 am 1

AMBERVIEW LN & BIRDDOG DR7:11 am 2

3722 BIRDDOG DR7:12 am 3

4641 LAVERNE AVE7:14 am 4

4215 LAVERNE AVE7:14 am 5

4301 WINTER AVE7:15 am 6

4504 WINTER AVE7:15 am 7

WINTER AVE & SHASTA GLENN7:16 am 8

4337 WINTER AVE7:17 am 9

3515 SUMMERS LN7:17 am 10

4340 DENVER AVE7:17 am 11

4441 DENVER AVE7:18 am 12

4685 DENVER AVE7:18 am 13

ONYX AVE & ONYX PL7:20 am 14

4421 ONYX AVE7:20 am 15

4225 ONYX AVE7:20 am 16

2425 SUMMERS LN - 

CROSSWALK AT TRIAD 

SCHOOL ENTRANCE

7:22 am 17

PETERSON ELEMENTARY PULL 

ALL THE WAY FORWARD THEN 

DROP KIDS (600)

7:30 am 18

Peterson Bus 34 -  Route 25 AM

LOCATIONTIME

74 SABO, PAULA

BUS SHOP7:06 am 1

STURDIVANT & MYRTLEWOOD7:16 am 2

STURDIVANT AVE & GETTLE ST7:16 am 3

MEMORIE LN & HOPE ST7:17 am 4

5331 STURDIVANT AVE7:18 am 5

HOMEDALE RD & BARRY AVE7:18 am 6

5488 LOCKFORD - TURN ON TO 

PERRY AND STOP

7:19 am 7

VILLA DR & PERRY ST7:20 am 8

5521 VILLA DR7:20 am 9

VILLA DR & LOMBARD DR7:20 am 10

DAY DR & LOMBARD DR.7:21 am 11

5851 FERNDALE PL7:21 am 12

PINNACLE PL & TRAVIS WAY7:21 am 13

BARTLETT AVE & TONY CT7:22 am 14

5640 BARTLETT AVE7:22 am 15

5441 BARTLETT AVE7:23 am 16

PETERSON ELEMENTARY (600)7:25 am 17

Peterson Route 18 AM

LOCATIONTIME

69 HOUSE, LISA

BUS SHOP7:08 am 1

5481 KELLAL LN7:15 am 2

5696 LIBERTY AVE7:16 am 3

AMERICAN AVE & STATE ST7:17 am 4

COUNTRY VILLAGE COMPLEX - 

NORTH GATE & FIRE HYDRANT

7:18 am 5

SUNRISE VISTA COMPLEX - 

MAIL BOXES

7:18 am 6

SKY MEADOWS COMPLEX - 

RUSSET DRIVE AT NO PARKING 

SIGN

7:19 am 7

FALL ST & HOMEDALE RD7:20 am 8

REGENCY DR & BRIANNA DR7:21 am 9

BRIANA DR & GLENWOOD DR7:21 am 10

PETERSON ELEMENTARY (600)7:24 am 11

Peterson Route 41 AM

LOCATIONTIME

51

BUS SHOP7:08 am 1

GATEWOOD DR & WICKET CT7:15 am 2

GATEWOOD DR & STARLIT CT7:16 am 3

GATEWOOD DR & 

LAURELWOOD DR

7:16 am 4

5401 GATEWOOD DR7:18 am 5

ANKENY ST & EASTWOOD DR7:18 am 6

ANKENY ST & KNIGHTWOOD 

DR

7:18 am 7

BRENTWOOD DR & ANKENY ST7:19 am 8

SOUTHVIEW DR & 

VALLEYWOOD DR

7:20 am 9

5033 LAURELWOOD DR7:20 am 10

5725 SUMMERS LN7:23 am 11

HIGHLAND WAY & SUMMIT ST7:23 am 12

5033 S ETNA ST7:24 am 13

4325 ANDERSON AVE7:24 am 14

SUMMERS LN & BARTLETT AVE7:24 am 15

SUMMERS LN & BARRY AVE7:25 am 16

PETERSON ELEMENTARY (600)7:27 am 17

Peterson Bus 34 - Route 25 PM

LOCATIONTIME

74 SABO, PAULA

BUS SHOP PARK AT SCHOOL BY 

2:20 PM

2:05 pm 1

PETERSON SCHOOL2:42 pm 2

STURDIVANT AVE & 

MYRTLEWOOD DR

2:46 pm 3

STURDIVANT AVE & GETTLE ST2:46 pm 4

MEMORIE LN & HOPE ST2:46 pm 5

STURDIVANT AVE & MEMORIE 

LN & ALLYN ST

2:47 pm 6

HOMEDALE RD & BARRY AVE2:47 pm 7

5488 LOCKFORD - TURN ON TO 

PERRY AND THEN STOP

2:48 pm 8

VILLA DR & PERRY ST2:49 pm 9

5521 VILLA DR2:49 pm 10

LOMBARD & VILLA2:49 pm 11

DAY DR & LOMBARD DR2:50 pm 12

5851 FERNDALE PL2:50 pm 13

PINNACLE PL & TRAVIS WAY2:50 pm 14

BARTLETT AVE & TONY CT2:51 pm 15

5640 BARTLETT AVE2:51 pm 16

5441 BARTLETT AVE2:52 pm 17

STEARNS ELEMENTARY2:57 pm 18

STEARNS ELEMENTARY - FIRST 

IN LINE ON LEFT SIDE (600)

2:59 pm 19

Peterson Bus 38 -  Route 22 PM

LOCATIONTIME

DREW, SCHERYL

BUS SHOP PARK AT SCHOOL BY 

2:20 PM

2:05 pm 1

PETERSON ELEMENTARY (600)2:43 pm 2

4641 LAVERNE AVE2:46 pm 3

4413 LAVERNE AVE2:46 pm 4

4215 LAVERNE AVE2:46 pm 5

4301 WINTERS AVE2:47 pm 6

4504 WINTER AVE2:47 pm 7

WINTER AVE @ SHASTA GLENN2:48 pm 8

3515 SUMMERS LN2:49 pm 9

4329 DENVER AVE2:49 pm 10

4441 DENVER AVE2:49 pm 11

4685 DENVER AVE2:50 pm 12

3722 BIRDDOG DR2:51 pm 13

AMBERVIEW LN & BIRDDOG DR2:51 pm 14

ONYX AVE & ONYX PL2:53 pm 15

4421 ONYX AVE2:53 pm 16

4225 ONYX AVE2:54 pm 17

2425 SUMMERS LN - 

CROSSWALK ACROSS FROM 

TRIAD

2:56 pm 18

STEARNS SCHOOL2:59 pm 19

Peterson Route 18 PM

LOCATIONTIME

HOUSE, LISA

BUS SHOP PARK AT SCHOOL BY 

2:20 PM

2:05 pm 1

PETERSON ELEMENTARY (600)2:43 pm 2

5481 KELLAL LN2:47 pm 3

56696 LIBERTY AVE2:48 pm 4

STATE ST & AMERICAN AVE2:49 pm 5

COUNTRY VILLAGE COMPLEX - 

NORTH WALKING GATE & FIRE 

HYDRANT

2:50 pm 6

SUNRISE VISTA COMPLEX - 

MAILBOXES

2:51 pm 7

SKY MEADOWS COMPLEX - 

RUSSET DRIVE AT NO PARKING 

SIGN

2:51 pm 8

FALL ST & HOMEDALE RD2:52 pm 9

4833 GLENWOOD DR2:55 pm 10

BRIANA DR & REGENCY DR2:56 pm 11

BRIANA DR & GLENWOOD DR2:57 pm 12

STEARNS TO START NEXT 

ROUTE

3:07 pm 13

Peterson Route 41 PM

LOCATIONTIME

51

BUS SHOP BE PARKED AT 

SCHOOL BY 2:20  PM

2:05 pm 1

PETERSON ELEMENTARY (600)2:43 pm 2

GATEWOOD DR & WICKET CT2:46 pm 3

GATEWOOD DR & STARLIT CT2:46 pm 4

GATEWOOD DR & 

LAURELWOOD DR

2:46 pm 5

5401 GATEWOOD DR2:47 pm 6

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt



ANKENY ST & EASTWOOD DR2:47 pm 7

KNIGHTWOOD DR & ANKENY 

ST

2:47 pm 8

BRENTWOOD DR & ANKENY ST2:47 pm 9

SOUTHVIEW DR & 

VALLEYWOOD DR

2:48 pm 10

5033 LAURELWOOD DR2:48 pm 11

5725 SUMMERS LN2:51 pm 12

HIGHLAND WAY & SUMMIT ST2:51 pm 13

S ETNA ST & CARLON WAY2:52 pm 14

5033 S ETNA ST2:52 pm 15

4325 ANDERSON AVE2:52 pm 16

BARTLETT AVE & SUMMERS LN2:53 pm 17

SUMMERS LN & BARRY AVE2:53 pm 18

STEARNS ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL

2:54 pm 19

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt


